Process Engineering Material Control

Component Serial No. | MLAWO002 | Parts available 2
Kit submitted by: | Sherry Baketz | Xx4806 | Verified byrd —) (X 4 <T |
Fermi ID No. | 15714 | FermiDNo. [ & 7 & |
Date submitted: | 10-May-12 | Date submitted to stockroom: | .5 —//—/
Need date: | 11-May-12 | Parts issued
Deliver to: | IB#2 | Issued by: | |
Use with Traveler No.|  TR-333937 | Fermi ID No. | |
Job No. m Date issued: r |
M&S task number: | 30 | 30.9.1.1.4.5.1 | Parts received by E&F: | 2 < o |
Drawing Title: | MLAW Magnet Assembly | FermilDNo.| 3, 2 & |
Drawing No. | ME-458350 | F | Date received by E&F: |5~ -// - /2|
oo Dwg .. | Quantity ; Quantity - Routing Form | Spares Number /
Description Size Number |Rev|Unit Required Location —— E&F Verified Number S
Do Not
Right Half Core Assy. ME 481811 A | ea 1 IB2 has Issue
Do Not o
Left Hand Skin/Core Assy. ME 458349 G | ea 1 IB2 has Issue -
Do Not — )
Saddle Coil Assy. ME 460613 C | ea 1 IB2 has Issue
Coil Spacer G-10 MB | 458346 | A | ea 4 R2,52,L.2 "f Q1459 Fsre
[4
Spacer .030" G-10 MB | 481453 ea 4 R2,3,3 H 158 8 st
Spacer .125" G-10 MB | 481454 ea 4 R2,3,3 H Ns 8 sre
Connecting Bar MB | 460658 ea| 4 rits | 4 QY62 |gere
HHCS 5/16-18 x 1 3/4 MA | 116861 ea 8 ws2 | O 93299 |sasme




9 Lockwasher 5/16 Dia. MA | 225581 ea| 12 eas | |2 Tt T
2-1|370
10 Band Strain Relief MA 351092 ea 48 1587 | | 2 — (4BYB| O STE
11 Strap-Shim MA | 225598 ea| 72 ons | 1 LR%,8 | /4 sre
Do Not e
12 Strapping MA 225451 roll 2 IB2 has Issue =
13 Buckle MA | 225452 ca| 24 sos | 29 LBYS ) | T s7e
14 Reducing Union 5/8 Dia X 1/2 Dia MA 481064 ea 3 12C5 < 41278 b sr—
15 Tube Fitting-Union Swagelok MA | 460754 ea| 15 |Risaus| 1D N277 | 30 s
16 Insulator-Peek MB | 460748 ea 9 R3,L1 T q3s| | /7 st
4 ;
17 Tubing-Copper 5/8" X .065" Wall MA 481065 feet | (3 R5,L2 \ Q4412 A S
18 Manifold-Bolt Plate MA 225504 ea 1 T3,3 ‘ (0885\ o, Bt
Do Not o
19 Manifold Block-Short MB 225505 ea 1 IB2 has Issue ——
20 HHCS 1/4-20 X 2" MA 331251 ea 4 9A2 L{ S5z S oTK
21 Lockwasher 1/4 Dia. MA 318684 ea 4 8A3 L{ L4Y44| 387 s
Do Not =
22 Tubing-Manifold MB 481858 ea 2 IB2 has Issue
< _
23 Vertical Flag (Power) MB | 225458 ea 2 3,3 02 Y234 | 2 s
24 Support-Flag MB 481921 ea 2 M12,2 2- (_?35’8(6 t’ st
25 Angle-Flag Support MB 225456 ea 2 5D5 Z (08 L[ 71 4 s




26 HHCS 3/8-16 UNC X 1.5" MA 197325 ea 4B4 L{ Cr ' 2’% ( 3| sy

27 Washer 3/8 Dia. MA | 225593 ea 73,2 B U7yt | 52 sme

28 Hex Nut 3/8-16 MA 186730 ea MSBD5X 8 L/ZZ‘S—S_ 50 sre

29 Adapter-Manifold MB 460801 ea 18D5 (O (? | S22 [ s

30 Tube-Manifold-Bent-6.50 MB | 481920 ea M13,3 L’ NONE. g st

31 Shield Manifold-Arc MB 481928 ea M12,2 2 NoNE (O st

32 FHCS 3/8-16 X 1.5" MA 388044 ea RZI,_SE;Z'[’L?’ L\ C” 27} [ [ﬁ STK-
Do Not g

33 Manifold Block-Long MB 225453 ea IB2 has Issue

34 Manifold Block Support MB 481066 ea R1,3,1 02 q ’L{O-} 4 S

35 HHCS 5/16-18 X 2.50" MA 197908 ea 4C2 L{ 5 7888 7 7 ST(s

36 Jumper Bar MA 225438 ea 5D2 4 8478 1 e

37 Core Spacer, 2.722" Wide MB | 458347 ea 716,3 { A28 i

38 Core Spacer, 1.922" Wide MB 458348 ea T16,3 ( q [(ﬂzﬁ AL st

39 Magnet Support Top Bar MB 481123 ea R1,3,3 02 C“L(O(.f 4 St~
Do Not .

40 Magnet Support Side Bar MB 481124 ea IB2 has Issue

41 HHCS 3/4-10 UNC X 3.5 SS MA 481129 ea 4B3 8 q[ th ’ [ [E ATH-

42 Washer-Spring Type 3/4" Dia SS MA 481130 ea RZI!_Séz’]’L3 8 C? l Z(’ 4 ! o G-




Do Not

43 Solder, Siifos-15 MA 225143 feet AR IB2 has lssue

Do Not
44 Paint-White Enamel MA 331911 AR B2 has fssue T U

Do Not —
45 Cab-0-Sil Filled Room Cure Epoxy MA 274695 AR {B2 has Issue -

Do Not . A
46 {Unfilied) Room Cure Epoxy MA 274696 AR IB2 has lssue T

1 Ib. Do Not o

47 Silver Piating Powder MA 225557 can AR IB2 has Issue T

Do Not —_— R
48 Epoxy Paint Gloss White Aquapon MA 274444 gal AR IB2 has Issue

Do Not —— -
49 Aguapen Catalyst MA 274445 gai AR IB2 has Issue




